Building Permits with Permit Square Footage

Generated 7/1/2022

Date

2021-21

2021-185

2021-300

2021-325

2021-392

2021-396

2021-446

2021-450

2021-455

2021-479

2021-483

2021-486

2021-505

2021-508

2021-507

2021-509

2021-510

2021-538

2021-553

2021-567

2021-589

Mechanical Permit

Mechanical Permit

Mechanical Permit

Mechanical Permit

Mechanical Permit

Mechanical Permit

Mechanical Permit

Mechanical Permit

Mechanical Permit

Mechanical Permit

Mechanical Permit

Mechanical Permit

Mechanical Permit

Mechanical Permit

Mechanical Permit

Mechanical Permit

Mechanical Permit

Mechanical Permit

Mechanical Permit

Mechanical Permit

Mechanical Permit

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential
City
Residential
City
Residential
City
Residential
City
Residential
City
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R
New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
City R

New Construction -
City R

New Construction -
City R

New Construction -
City R

New Construction -
City R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

1/7/2021

3/18/2021

5/5/2021

5/14/2021

6/16/2021

6/18/2021

7/20/2021

7/21/2021

7/22/2021

8/5/2021

8/9/2021

8/9/2021

8/12/2021

8/12/2021

8/12/2021

8/12/2021

8/12/2021

8/30/2021

9/7/2021

9/14/2021

9/28/2021

1/8/2021

3/18/2021

5/5/2021

5/14/2021

6/16/2021

6/18/2021

7/22/2021

7/22/2021

7/23/2021

8/5/2021

8/9/2021

8/12/2021

8/16/2021

8/16/2021

8/17/2021

8/17/2021

8/17/2021

8/30/2021

9/8/2021

9/15/2021

9/28/2021

704 Winningham Road
300 East Cove Road

146 Chestnut Ridge Ln

17 Oakmont Way

2930 Ryan Rd

9211 Hondo Dr.

11 Quill Ct.

678 Westchester Drive
121 SUGARBUSH CIRCLE
120 Forest View Dr

33 West Place

4020 LONE WOLF CIR

7 Vic St

18 Vic St.

17 Vic St.

29 Vic St.

30 Vic St.

126 Hinch Mountian View Rd
112 Chestnut Ridge Court
44 Fern Place

5056 Plateau Rd

$60.00 Tim Morgan

$60.00 Harris Heating & Cooling,
Johnny Harris

$60.00 MILLER HEATING AND AIR
CONDITIONING,LLC, WILLIAM
MILLER

$60.00 England Electric, Mike England

$45.00 ACTION HEATING & COOLING,
INC., Jay Wood

$45.00 Harris Heating & Cooling,
Johnny Harris

$45.00 ACTION HEATING & COOLING,
INC., Jay Wood

$45.00 ACTION HEATING & COOLING,
INC., Jay Wood

$60.00 ACTION HEATING & COOLING,
INC., Jay Wood

$60.00 Maddox Mechanical Company,
Scott Maddox

$45.00 MILLER HEATING AND AIR
CONDITIONING,LLC, WILLIAM
MILLER

$45.00 CROSSVILLE HEATING AND
COOLING INC., Richard Gilmer

$45.00 Harris Heating & Cooling,
Johnny Harris

$45.00 LLE, Johnny Harris DBA Harris
Heating Cooling

$45.00 Harris Heating & Cooling,
Johnny Harris

$45.00 Harris Heating & Cooling,
Johnny Harris

$45.00 Harris Heating & Cooling,
Johnny Harris

$45.00 Bennett Heating And Cooling,
Michael Bennett

$60.00 CROSSVILLE HEATING AND
COOLING INC., Richard Gilmer

$60.00 Harris Heating & Cooling,
Johnny Harris

$60.00 Harris Heating & Cooling,
Johnny Harris

2576

2204

2437

1820

1240

1730

1800

2061

2003

2424

2535

1600

1016

1016

1016

1016

1016

1793

2930

2016

2732
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Mechanical Permit

2021-612
2021-621 Mechanical Permit
2021-640 Mechanical Permit
2021-641 Mechanical Permit
2021-645 | Mechanical Permit
2021-652 | Mechanical Permit
Mechanical Permit
2021-669
2021-679 Mechanical Permit
2021-705 Mechanical Permit
2021-696 Mechanical Permit
Mechanical Permit
2021-758
2022-54 Mechanical Permit
Mechanical Permit
2022-53
Building Permit
2022-231
Plumbing Permit
2022-231
2022-234 Building Permit
2022-234  Plumbing Permit
2022-215 Building Permit
2022-215  Plumbing Permit
2022-233 | Building Permit
2022-233  Plumbing Permit

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential
City
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential
City
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
City R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
City R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

10/13/2021

10/20/2021

11/2/2021

11/2/2021

11/4/2021

11/9/2021

11/19/2021

11/23/2021

12/13/2021

12/8/2021

12/21/2021

2/2/2022

2/2/2022

6/1/2022

6/1/2022

6/2/2022

6/2/2022

5/20/2022

5/20/2022

6/2/2022

6/2/2022

10/13/2021

10/20/2021

11/2/2021

11/2/2021

11/4/2021

11/9/2021

11/19/2021

11/23/2021

12/13/2021

12/13/2021

1/3/2022

2/2/2022

2/9/2022

6/1/2022

6/1/2022

6/2/2022

6/2/2022

6/3/2022

6/3/2022

6/3/2022

6/3/2022

$245,612.38

$243,292.16

$493,952.64

$251,577.68

108 CAMP NAKANAWA RD
171 Oakmont Way

1267 SAWMILL RD

667 ST GEORGE DR

4078 Lone Wolf Circle

140 STONECREST AVE

147 Anglewood Dr

291 ESTATE LOOP TRL
138 KINGS DOWN DR
350 RIVERCHASE DR

401 FERRY BEND TRL

841 COWPENS DR

58 DEERFIELD RD

1018 WAR EAGLE DR

1018 WAR EAGLE DR

3019 Yuork Dr

3019 Yuork Dr

151 CHESTNUT RIDGE LANE
151 CHESTNUT RIDGE LANE
35 PERRY CREEK DR

35 PERRY CREEK DR

$45.00 ACTION HEATING & COOLING,

$60.00

$60.00

$60.00

$60.00 ACTION HEATING & COOLING,

$60.00

$45.00

$45.00

$45.00

$60.00 ACTION HEATING & COOLING,

$45.00

$60.00

$45.00

$898.00

$45.00

$892.00

$45.00

$1,642.00

$75.00

$916.00

$45.00

INC., Jay Wood

Affordable HVAC, James
Mutchler

Affordable HVAC, James
Mutchler

Harris Heating & Cooling,
Johnny Harris

INC., Jay Wood

Harris Heating & Cooling,
Johnny Harris

MILLER HEATING AND AIR
CONDITIONING,LLC, WILLIAM
MILLER

Miller, William Miller

Bennett Heating And Cooling,
Michael Bennett

INC., Jay Wood

MILLER HEATING AND AIR
CONDITIONING,LLC, WILLIAM
MILLER

Stone Service Corporation,
Becky Phillips

MILLER HEATING AND AIR
CONDITIONING,LLC, WILLIAM
MILLER

CHARLES BOLINGER
CONSTRUCTION, INC.,
CHARLES BOLINGER

CHARLES BOLINGER
CONSTRUCTION, INC.,
CHARLES BOLINGER

Donnetta Goss
Donnetta Goss

FAIRFIELD GLADE HOMES,
LLC, JT Smith

FAIRFIELD GLADE HOMES,
LLC, JR Young

Goad Construction, LLC,
ROBERT GOAD

Goad Construction, LLC,
ROBERT GOAD

2007

2016

2413

2070

3000

2072

1600

1500

1567

2100

1150

2067

1600

1583

1583

1700

1700

3332

3332

1652

1652
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2022-237

2022-237

2022-239

2022-239

2022-242

2022-242

2022-244

2022-244

2022-245

2022-245

2022-246

2022-246

2022-247

2022-247

2022-248

2022-248

2022-251

2022-251

2022-253

2022-253

2022-255

2022-240

Building Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Building Permit

Building Permit

Plumbing Permit

Building Permit
Plumbing Permit
Building Permit
Plumbing Permit
Building Permit
Plumbing Permit
Building Permit
Plumbing Permit
Building Permit
Plumbing Permit
Building Permit
Plumbing Permit
Building Permit
Plumbing Permit
Building Permit

Plumbing Permit

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential
City
Residential
City
Residential

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
City R

New Construction -
City R

6/3/2022

6/3/2022

6/6/2022

6/6/2022

6/7/2022

6/7/2022

6/9/2022

6/9/2022

6/9/2022

6/9/2022

6/9/2022

6/9/2022

6/10/2022

6/10/2022

6/10/2022

6/10/2022

6/13/2022

6/13/2022

6/13/2022

6/13/2022

6/13/2022

6/6/2022

6/3/2022

6/3/2022

6/6/2022

6/6/2022

6/7/2022

6/7/2022

6/9/2022

6/9/2022

6/9/2022

6/9/2022

6/9/2022

6/9/2022

6/10/2022

6/10/2022

6/10/2022

6/10/2022

6/13/2022

6/13/2022

6/13/2022

6/13/2022

6/13/2022

6/14/2022

$378,395.28

$319,178.32

$218,266.68

$376,604.62

$275,483.78

$213,968.00

$223,356.96

$280,771.32

$230,564.40

$249,445.28

$0.00

1319 BOWMAN LOOP

1319 BOWMAN LOOP

563 Southwood Dr.

563 Southwood Dr.

251 Bilbrey Rd

251 Bilbrey Rd

79 Abington Place

79 Abington Place

107 Laurelwood Drive

107 Laurelwood Drive

318 BOULDER WAY

318 BOULDER WAY

409 East Cove Rd.

409 East Cove Rd.

15 Beachwood Lane

15 Beachwood Lane

86 ESTATE DR

86 ESTATE DR

80 ESTATE LOOP TRL

80 ESTATE LOOP TRL

44 MARANATHA LN

229 Homestead Dr

$1,297.00

$60.00

$60.00

$1,120.00

$817.00

$45.00

$1,291.00

$60.00

$988.00

$45.00

$802.00

$45.00

$832.00

$45.00

$1,003.00

$45.00

$853.00

$45.00

$910.00

$45.00

$30.00

$60.00

LOUIS / SHERI SAUER

LOUIS / SHERI SAUER

Phillip & Allison Seiber

Phillip & Allison Seiber

DANNY GRIFFITH
CONSTRUCTION, DANNY
GRIFFITH

DANNY GRIFFITH
CONSTRUCTION, DANNY
GRIFFITH

ZURICH HOMES, INC.
ZURICH HOMES, INC., Andrew
Perry

ZURICH HOMES, INC.
ZURICH HOMES, INC.
Sergio Gutierrez

Sergio Gutierrez

Patricia Dominguez
Patricia Dominguez
SWALLOWS DEVELOPERS,

INC., HEATH SWALLOWS
SWALLOWS DEVELOPERS,

INC., HEATH SWALLOWS
SPENCER WALTON
SPENCER WALTON
SPENCER WALTON
SPENCER WALTON

NOAH BAKER

JOEL HEPBURN
CONSTRUCTION, LLC, JOEL
HEPBURN

2500

2500

2204

2204

1398

1398

2591

2591

1861

1861

1600

1600

1512

1512

1850

1850

1500

1500

1600

1600

2664
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Building Permit City New Construction -
2022-240 Residential City R
2022-241 Building Permit City . Remodel/ Renovation
Commercial - City C

Land Disturbance City New Construction -
2022-240 Permit Residential City R

} Building Permit County New Construction -
2022-156 Residential County R
B Plumbing Permit County New Construction -
2022-156 Residential County R
Building Permit City New Construction -
2022-250 Residential City R
Plumbing Permit City New Construction -
2022-250 Residential City R
Land Disturbance City Land Disturbance -
2022254 | pormit Residential City R
Land Disturbance City Land Disturbance -
2022259 pormit Commercial City C
} Building Permit County New Construction -
2022-243 Residential County R
} Plumbing Permit County New Construction -
2022-243 Residential County R
) Building Permit City Remodel/ Renovation
2022-256 Residential |- City R
Land Disturbance City Land Disturbance -
2022-257 | pormit Commercial  City C
~ Building Permit City Pool - City R
2022-258 Residential
Building Permit County New Construction -
2022-260 Residential County R
Plumbing Permit County New Construction -
2022-260 Residential County R
} Building Permit County New Construction -
2022-262 Residential County R
. Plumbing Permit County New Construction -
2022-262 Residential County R
Building Permit County New Construction -
2022-263 Residential County R
) Plumbing Permit County New Construction -
2022-263 Residential County R

6/6/2022

6/6/2022

6/6/2022

4/19/2022

4/19/2022

6/13/2022

6/13/2022

6/13/2022

6/15/2022

6/7/2022

6/7/2022

6/14/2022

6/14/2022

6/15/2022

6/20/2022

6/20/2022

6/21/2022

6/21/2022

6/21/2022

6/21/2022

6/14/2022

6/14/2022

6/14/2022

6/15/2022

6/15/2022

6/15/2022

6/15/2022

6/15/2022

6/15/2022

6/17/2022

6/17/2022

6/17/2022

6/20/2022

6/21/2022

6/21/2022

6/21/2022

6/21/2022

6/21/2022

6/21/2022

6/21/2022

$387,094.32 229 Homestead Dr

$17,500.00 281 FOURTH ST

229 Homestead Dr

$1,006,233.44 496 Houston Drive

496 Houston Drive

$271,993.82 1039 Holiday Drive

1039 Holiday Drive

1039 Holiday Dr

Bilbrey St

$268,819.38 107 AMHERST DRIVE

107 AMHERST DRIVE

$57,000.00 235 GROVE LOOP
912 West Ave
$10,000.00 49 ANN ST

$333,170.02 309 ANNE RD

309 ANNE RD

$398,311.26 11 HAMPTON PT
11 HAMPTON PT

$224,102.42 6012 Osage Rd.

6012 Osage Rd.

$1,324.00

$100.00

$50.00

$2,674.00

$105.00

$976.00

$45.00

$50.00

$50.00

$967.00

$45.00

$288.00

$50.00

$60.00

$1,162.00

$45.00

$1,357.00

$60.00

$835.00

$45.00

JOEL HEPBURN
CONSTRUCTION, LLC, JOEL
HEPBURN

BAKKER HEATING & COOLING
LLC, BRICE BAKKER

JOEL HEPBURN
CONSTRUCTION, LLC, JOEL
HEPBURN

BOWMAN CONSTRUCTION,
LLC, Greg Bowman

BOWMAN CONSTRUCTION,
LLC, Greg Bowman

DANNY GRIFFITH
CONSTRUCTION, DANNY
GRIFFITH

DANNY GRIFFITH
CONSTRUCTION, DANNY
GRIFFITH

Danny Griffith Construction,
Danny Griffith

Jason Vaughn

FAIRFIELD GLADE HOMES,
LLC, JT Smith

FAIRFIELD GLADE HOMES,
LLC, JT Smith

Cape Fear Development Group,
Inc., David Harrison

Pool & Spa Depot

JOEL HEPBURN
CONSTRUCTION, LLC, JOEL
HEPBURN

JOEL HEPBURN
CONSTRUCTION, LLC, JOEL
HEPBURN

WYATT BUILDERS, RONNIE
WYATT

WYATT BUILDERS, RONNIE
WYATT

CUMBERLAND HERITAGE
BUILDERS LLC, JASON
PHILLIPS

Kris Burk

2664

2664

5648

5648

1835

1835

1777

1777

1645

1645

2487

2487

1481

1481
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2022-261 Building Permit County New Construction - 6/20/2022 6/22/2022 $260,714.00 777 WINNINGHAM RD $943.00 WEBB CONSTRUCTION, 1684
Residential County R ROBERT WEBB
2022-261 Plumbing Permit County New Construction - 6/20/2022 6/22/2022 777 WINNINGHAM RD $45.00 WEBB CONSTRUCTION, 1684
Residential County R ROBERT WEBB
2022-264 Building Permit County New Construction - 6/22/2022 6/22/2022 $323,800.10 741 GOLLIHER RD $1,132.00 MATT NOSS CONSTRUCTION, 1925
Residential County R LLC, MATTHEW NOSS
2022-264 Plumbing Permit County New Construction - 6/22/2022 6/22/2022 741 GOLLIHER RD $45.00 MATT NOSS CONSTRUCTION, 1925
Residential County R LLC, MATTHEW NOSS
Moving Fee City Moving - City R 6/23/2022 6/23/2022 $150,000.00 40 THOMPSON LN $1,000.00 Thrasher House Moving, Matt 0
2022-265 ) )
Residential Thrasher
Mechanical Permit County Mechanical - County | 12/16/2021 6/24/2022 2320 Clint Lowe Rd $45.00 Maddox Mechanical Company, 1725
2021-719 ) .
Residential R Scott Maddox
Building Permit County New Construction - 6/13/2022 6/27/2022 $327,310.32 121 Chestnut Ridge Lane $1,144.00 FAIRFIELD GLADE HOMES, 2180
2022-249 ) . .
Residential County R LLC, JT Smith
2022-249 Plumbing Permit County New Construction - 6/13/2022 6/27/2022 121 Chestnut Ridge Lane $60.00 FAIRFIELD GLADE HOMES, 2180
Residential County R LLC, JT Smith
Building Permit County New Construction - 6/27/2022 6/27/2022 $159,019.84 1572 HIGHLAND LN $640.00 PATRICIA BARNETT 896
2022-267 ) .
Residential County R
Plumbing Permit County New Construction - 6/27/2022 6/27/2022 1572 HIGHLAND LN $30.00 PATRICIA BARNETT 896
2022-267 ) .
Residential County R
Building Permit County New Construction - 6/27/2022 6/27/2022 $221,986.00 435 Katherine Dr $826.00 Lucian Ardelean 1700
2022-268 ) )
Residential County R
Plumbing Permit County New Construction - 6/27/2022 6/27/2022 435 Katherine Dr $45.00 Lucian Ardelean 1700
2022-268 ; )
Residential County R
2022-196 Building Permit City New Construction - 5/17/2022 6/29/2022 $160,000.00 387 WELLS RD $640.00 CMH Homes, Inc DBA Clayton 0
Residential City R Homes #204
2022-212 Land Disturbance City Land Disturbance - 5/20/2022 6/29/2022 Dunn Ave $100.00 0
Permit Commercial City C
Building Permit County New Construction - 6/29/2022 6/29/2022 $298,800.00 1386 Poplar Drive $1,057.00 CLARK EXCAVATING & SALES, 2000
2022-270 ; )
Residential County R LLC, Glenn Clark
2 Plumbing Permit County New Construction - 6/29/2022 6/29/2022 1386 Poplar Drive $45.00 CLARK EXCAVATING & SALES, 2000
022-270 . .
Residential County R LLC, Glenn Clark
2022-271 Building Permit County New Construction - 6/29/2022 6/29/2022 $104,125.44 1019 WAR EAGLE DR $475.00 JOHN/ TATJANA ROWE 768
Residential County R
2022-271 Plumbing Permit County New Construction - 6/29/2022 6/29/2022 1019 WAR EAGLE DR $30.00 JOHN/ TATJANA ROWE 768
Residential County R
2022-273 Building Permit County New Construction - 6/29/2022 6/29/2022 $100,285.44 1038 PRICE LOOP $463.00 SHEILA DEROSSETT 768
Residential County R
Plumbing Permit County New Construction - 6/29/2022 6/29/2022 1038 PRICE LOOP $30.00 SHEILA DEROSSETT 768
2022-273 B ’
Residential County R
2022-274 Building Permit County New Construction - 6/29/2022 6/29/2022 $380,877.04 186 MARTIN RD $1,303.00 SOUND STRUCTURES, INC., 2400
Residential County R JONATHAN WRIGHT
2022-274 Plumbing Permit County New Construction - 6/29/2022 6/29/2022 186 MARTIN RD $60.00 SOUND STRUCTURES, INC., 2400
Residential County R JONATHAN WRIGHT
2022-272 Building Permit City New Construction - 6/29/2022 6/30/2022 $234,568.00 2843 COOK RD $865.00 CLARK EXCAVATING & SALES, 1600

Residential City R LLC, Glenn Clark
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2022-272 Plumbing Permit City New Construction - 6/29/2022 6/30/2022 2843 COOK RD $45.00 CLARK EXCAVATING & SALES, 1600
Residential City R LLC, Glenn Clark
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